Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Race Date
September 11, 2021 Overall Finish List
Division 1
Overall Name Team Bib No Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Colin Schindler ReMax Ignite 758 M 1. 18-39 21:24.6 6:53/M
2 Steph Johnson ReMax Ignite 757 M 2: 18-39 26:07.8 8:25/M
3 Bradley Brown Brownfield 694 M 1: 40-59 29:10.6 9:23/M
4 Ginger Carter Comply365 719 F 1: 18-39 29:42.8 9:34/M
5 Tracey Koppen RVCU 764 F 2: 18-39 30:16.6 9:45/M
6 Blair Lemons RVCU 766 M 3: 18-39 30:21.4 9:46/M
7 Karen Guillen ReMax Ignite 755 F 1: 40-59 33:07.2 10:40/M
8 Stacy Young Allstate 653 F 2: 40-59 33:15.2 10:42/M
9 Ottis Johnson ReMax Ignite 756 M 4: 18-39 33:54.9 10:55/M
10 Breanna Palmer Allstate 652 F 3: 18-39 47:01.7 15:08/M
11 Lucia Hauge Allstate 650 F 3: 40-59 56:10.6 18:05/M
12 Marshall Hauge Allstate 651 M 2: 40-59 56:17.9 18:07/M
13 Rhonda Graves RVCU 762 F 4: 18-39 1:02:51.3 20:14/M
14  Alissa Kinsman RVCU 763 F 5: 18-39 1:02:52.7 20:14/M
15 Felecia Dawdy RVCU 761 F 6: 18-39 1:02:54.6 20:15/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/11/2021 05:25:18



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Overall
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Name
Trent Henry
Lisa Moore

Cortnee McReynolds

Teresa Sallinger
Blake Davis
Jessica Daniels
Jose Carbajal
Victor Crane
Diana DelLaCruz
Chrissy Ramirez
Heather Dobson
Megan Simon
Ellen Tillman
Dan Johnson
Andrea Siegworth
Irene Anderson
Halee Benjamin
Jessica Willison
Sue McFarland
Olivia Engler
Marilyn Thomas
Ashley Hoverson

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Overall Finish List

Team
Campbbells
YMCA
YMCA
YMCA
CClI
CClI
CClI
Campbbells
Campbbells
YMCA
CClI
CClI
Regal
CClI
CClI
CClI
Regal
Campbbells
Regal
Regal
Regal
YMCA

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Division 2

Bib No

Gend AG Place

698
772
771
775
705
704
702
695
697
774
706
712
752
709
711
701
747
696
750
748
751
770

M
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18-39
40-59
18-39
40-59
18-39
40-59
18-39
18-39
0-0
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
18-39
40-59
40-59
18-39
60-99
18-39

Time Pace
24:17.9 7:49/M
25:22.1 8:10/M
27:27.9 8:50/M
28:12.5 9:05/M
28:55.4 9:19/M
29:09.6 9:23/M
29:40.6 9:33/M
30:34.9 9:51/M
30:39.4 9:52/M

31:09.6 10:02/M
33:42.7 10:51/M
33:45.2 10:52/M
34:16.8 11:02/M
35:31.3 11:26/M
38:25.5 12:22/M
38:25.5 12:22/M
41:34.2 13:23/M
51:25.4 16:33/M
55:31.2 17:52/IM
55:31.4 17:52/M
55:32.8 17:53/M
58:08.8 18:43/M

09/11/2021 05:25:19



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Overall
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Name
Jason Guernsey
Eleanor Waddle
David Fray
Ryan Steuck
Alex Meyer
Todd Slatter
Todd Anderbyrne
Ben Ludtke
Karlie Wellnitz
Heather O'Flahrity
Laura Grube
Kristin Bonnie
Abigail Bukowski
Alessandre Santos
Jessica Wicks
Michael Moder
Michelle Dummer
Tom McCawley
Cherri Doud
Sonia Loera
Maria Opheim
Christiana Succar
Verna Neal
Rachel Vogel
Priscilla Engstrom
Jennifer Linley
Abigail Fleming
Heidi Greenland
nicole Jordi
Cecil Youngblood
Karen Mayse
Cynthia Maum
Zach Jonet
Tracy Markley
Kelly Lauterbach
Debbie Stowers
Carolyn Thompson
Cathy Caban-Treat
Tara Hage
Carrie Loven
Tammy Zurfluh
Brenda Suchanek
Erin Lane
Rhianna Noble
kristi kline
Carole Schappert
Jim Reynolds

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Overall Finish List

Team
FNB
Beloit College
ABC
Frito
Blackhawk Bank
ABC
Beloit College
Frito
Beloit Health System
Beloit Health System
Beloit College
Beloit College
Kerry
Kerry
Beloit Health System
Blackhawk Bank
Beloit Health System
Beloit Health System
Beloit Health System
Kerry
Beloit Health System
Beloit College
Blackhawk Bank
ABC
ABC
ABC
Beloit College
ABC
ABC
Beloit College
Beloit College
Frito
Frito
Beloit Health System
Beloit Health System
Beloit Health System
Blackhawk Bank
Beloit Health System
Beloit Health System
Blackhawk Bank
Blackhawk Bank
ABC
ABC
ABC
ABC
Blackhawk Bank
Blackhawk Bank

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Division 3

Bib No

Gend AG Place

726
663
624
736
687
642
654
739
675
680
658
655
742
746
683
688
678
671
677
743
681
662
689
648
622
634
657
627
630
664
660
735
734
679
669
682
692
666
668
686
693
644
632
637
631
691
690
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40-59
18-39
40-59
18-39
18-39
40-59
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-59
18-39
40-59
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
40-59
18-39
40-59
40-59
40-59
18-39
40-59
40-59
18-39
18-39
40-59

: 60-99
1 40-59
: 40-59
: 18-39
1 40-59
1 40-59
: 40-59
: 60-99
1 40-59
1 18-39
: 40-59
: 40-59
: 18-39
1 18-39
: 18-39
: 18-39
1 40-59

@

40-59

Time Pace
19:21.5 6:14/M
21:58.0 7:04/M
22:02.9 7:06/M
24:29.0 7:53/M
24:33.1 7:54/M
25:08.8 8:06/M
25:46.5 8:18/M
26:06.3 8:24/M
26:40.4 8:35/M
28:40.7 9:14/M
28:52.2 9:18/M
29:33.1 9:31/M
30:07.3 9:42/M
30:15.4 9:44/M
31:56.4 10:17/M
32:38.0 10:30/M
37:15.8 12:00/M
38:38.5 12:26/M
39:30.5 12:43/IM
40:10.6 12:56/M
40:15.5 12:57/M
40:24.4 13:00/M
42:50.9 13:48/M
46:16.2 14:54/M
46:21.9 14:55/M
46:50.1 15:04/M
47:42.1 15:21/M
50:04.0 16:07/M
50:31.2 16:16/M
51:49.3 16:41/M
51:50.4 16:41/M
52:31.3 16:54/M
52:34.7 16:55/M
52:54.3 17:02/M
52:57.7 17:03/M
52:58.7 17:03/M
53:05.9 17:05/M
54:07.5 17:25/M
54:08.8 17:26/M
55:44.4 17:56/M
55:44.5 17:56/M
55:57.1 18:01/M
55:59.1 18:01/M
55:59.1 18:01/M
55:59.7 18:01/M
56:01.9 18:02/M
56:11.6 18:05/M

09/11/2021 05:25:19



Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Race Date

September 11, 2021 Overall Finish List

Division 3

Overall Name Team Bib No Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Alice Batte Blackhawk Bank 684 F 20: 40-59 56:12.2 18:05/M
49 Amy Martinez City of Beloit 670 F 21: 40-59 56:18.5 18:07/M
50 MaclLain Peacock Beloit College 661 M 6: 18-39 56:30.6 18:11/M
51 Jessica Fox-Wilson Beloit College 665 F 22: 40-59 56:30.6 18:11/M
52 Meg Kulikowski Beloit College 659 F 16: 18-39 56:30.7 18:11/M
53 Leslie Davidson Beloit College 656 F 23: 40-59 56:31.0 18:11/M
54 TRIXIE HICKOK City of Beloit 715 F 24: 40-59 56:55.4 18:19/M
55 Nicole Yost City of Beloit 718 F 17: 18-39 56:55.8 18:19/M
56 Tim Drager City of Beloit 713 M 7. 40-59 56:58.8 18:20/M
57 Joseph Fields City of Beloit 714 M 7. 18-39 57:09.4 18:24/M
58 Sarah Lock City of Beloit 716 F 18: 18-39 57:19.3 18:27/M
59 Kristine Williams ABC 649 F 25: 40-59 58:32.5 18:51/M
60 Alicia Ottman ABC 638 F 19: 18-39 58:34.4 18:51/M
61 Chris Stanislawski ABC 643 F 26: 40-59 58:36.2 18:52/M
62 Cindy Swanson ABC 646 F 27: 40-59 58:36.3 18:52/M
63 Kim Cassidy ABC 620 F 28: 40-59 58:36.9 18:52/M
64 Sharon Lentine ABC 633 F 29: 40-59 58:37.0 18:52/M
65 tina dirksen ABC 621 F 20: 18-39 58:38.8 18:53/M
66 Heather Bornick ABC 618 F 30: 40-59 58:38.8 18:53/M
67 Laura Schomber ABC 641 F 31: 40-59 59:12.2 19:03/M
68 Penny Hill ABC 629 F 2: 60-99 59:12.3 19:03/M
69 Debra Rykowski City of Beloit 717 F 3: 60-99 1:02:09.9 20:01/M
70 Beverly Scoville Beloit Health System 673 F 32: 40-59 1:02:42.7 20:11/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 4 09/11/2021 05:25:19



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Bib No Name
Team - 16 RVCU
Team Score (Places)
1 764  Tracey Koppen
2 766  Blair Lemons
3 762  Rhonda Graves
4 763  Alissa Kinsman
5 761  Felecia Dawdy
Team - 2 Allstate
Team Score (Places)
1 653  Stacy Young
2 652  Breanna Palmer
3 650 Lucia Hauge
4 651  Marshall Hauge

Team - 15 ReMax Ignite

Team Score (Places)

Colin Schindler
Steph Johnson
Karen Guillen
Ottis Johnson

6 Brownfield

Team Score (Places)

1 758

2 757

3 755

4 756
Team -

1 694

Bradley Brown

Team - 10 Comply365

Team Score (Places)

1 719

Ginger Carter

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Division 1

Class - 1 Small

City

Inc.

Inc.

Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - Inc.

5
6
13
14
15
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Finish Position - Inc.

F 8
F 10
F 11
M 12

Finish Position - Inc.
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Finish Position - Inc.

M 3

Finish Position - Inc.

Place Time
5 30:16.6
11 30:21.4
24 1:02:51.3
38 1:02:52.7
53 1:02:54.6
8 33:15.2
18 47:01.7
29 56:10.6
41 56:17.9
1 21:24.6
3 26:07.8
10 33:07.2
19 33:54.9
3 29:10.6
4 29:42.8

09/11/2021 05:24:03



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Division 2

Class - 2 Medium

Bib No Name City
Team- 8 CCI
Team Score (Places) 55
1 705 Blake Davis
2 704  Jessica Daniels
3 702  Jose Carbajal
4 706 Heather Dobson
5 712  Megan Simon
6 709 Dan Johnson
7 711  Andrea Siegworth
8 701 Irene Anderson

Team - 14 Regal

Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 752  Ellen Tillman
2 747  Halee Benjamin
3 750  Sue McFarland
4 748  Olivia Engler
5 751  Marilyn Thomas

Team - 18 YMCA

Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 772  Lisa Moore
2 771  Cortnee McReynolds
3 775  Teresa Sallinger
4 774  Chrissy Ramirez
5 770  Ashley Hoverson
Team - 7 Campbbells
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 698  Trent Henry
2 695  Victor Crane
3 697  Diana DeLaCruz
4 696  Jessica Willison

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall

Gend Place Place

Time

Finish Position - 1

M 5 5
F 6 11
M 7 18
F 11 29
F 12 41
M 14 55
F 15 70
F 16 86
Finish Position - Inc.
F 13 13
F 17 30
F 19 49
F 20 69
F 21 90
Finish Position - Inc.
F 2 2
F 3 5
F 4 9
F 10 19
F 22 41
Finish Position - Inc.
M 1 1
M 8 9
F 9 18
F 18 36

28:55.4
29:09.6
29:40.6
33:42.7
33:45.2
35:31.3
38:25.5
38:25.5

34:16.8
41:34.2
55:31.2
55:31.4
55:32.8

25:22.1
27:27.9
28:12.5
31:09.6
58:08.8

24:17.9
30:34.9
30:39.4
51:25.4

09/11/2021 05:24:03



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Division 3

Class - 3 Large

Team -

© 00 NO Ol h~ WN P

e el
N R O

Team

© 00 NO O WDNPE

el el
W N RO

Team

00O NO Ok WN PR

Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place
3 Beloit College Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 81
663  Eleanor Waddle F 2
654  Todd Anderbyrne M 7
658 Laura Grube F 11
655  Kristin Bonnie F 12
662  Christiana Succar F 22
657  Abigail Fleming F 27
664  Cecil Youngblood M 30
660 Karen Mayse F 31
661 MacLain Peacock M 50
665  Jessica Fox-Wilson F 51
659  Meg Kulikowski F 52
656 Leslie Davidson F 53
4 Beloit Health System Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 88
675  Karlie Wellnitz F 9
680  Heather O'Flahrity F 10
683  Jessica Wicks F 15
678  Michelle Dummer F 17
671 Tom McCawley M 18
677  Cherri Doud F 19
681  Maria Opheim F 21
679  Tracy Markley F 34
669  Kelly Lauterbach F 35
682  Debbie Stowers F 36
666  Cathy Caban-Treat F 38
668 Tara Hage F 39
673  Beverly Scoville F 70
1 ABC Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 112
624  David Fray M 3
642  Todd Slatter M 6
648 Rachel Vogel F 24
622  Priscilla Engstrom F 25
634  Jennifer Linley F 26
627  Heidi Greenland F 28
630  nicole Jordi F 29
644  Brenda Suchanek F 42

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Place Time
1
2 21:58.0
9 25:46.5
20 28:52.2
32 29:33.1
54 40:24.4
81 47:42.1
111 51:49.3
142 51:50.4
192 56:30.6
243 56:30.6
295 56:30.7
348 56:31.0
2
9 26:40.4
19 28:40.7
34 31:56.4
51 37:15.8
69 38:38.5
88 39:30.5
109 40:15.5
143 52:54.3
178 52:57.7
214 52:58.7
252 54:07.5
291 54:08.8
361 1:02:42.7
3
3 22:02.9
9 25:08.8
33 46:16.2
58 46:21.9
84 46:50.1
112 50:04.0
141 50:31.2
183 55:57.1

09/11/2021 05:24:03



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Division 3

Class - 3 Large

Bib No Name
Team- 1 ABC
Team Score (Places) 112
9 632 Erin Lane
10 637 Rhianna Noble
11 631 kristi kline
12 649 Kristine Williams
13 638 Alicia Ottman
14 643 Chris Stanislawski
15 646  Cindy Swanson
16 620  Kim Cassidy
17 633 Sharon Lentine
18 621 tina dirksen
19 618 Heather Bornick
20 641 Laura Schomber
21 629  Penny Hill
Team - 5 Blackhawk Bank
Team Score (Places) 162
1 687  Alex Meyer
2 688 Michael Moder
3 689 Verna Neal
4 692  Carolyn Thompson
5 686 Carrie Loven
6 693  Tammy Zurfluh
7 691  Carole Schappert
8 690 Jim Reynolds
9 684  Alice Batte
Team - 9 City of Beloit
Team Score (Places) 329
1 670 Amy Martinez
2 715 TRIXIE HICKOK
3 718 Nicole Yost
4 713  Tim Drager
5 714  Joseph Fields
6 716 Sarah Lock
7 717  Debra Rykowski
Team - 12 Frito
Team Score (Places) Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

City

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position- 3

43
44
45
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

M T T T T T T T T 7T 7T

Finish Position- 4

5
16
23
37
40
41
46
47
48

MTZTInnmnmmnnIZ

Finish Position- 5

49
54
55
56
57
58
69

T T T

Finish Position - Inc.

Place

Time

226
270
315
374
434
495
557
620
684
749
815
882
950

21
44
81
121
162
208
255
303

49
103
158
214
271
329
398

55:59.1
55:59.1
55:59.7
58:32.5
58:34.4
58:36.2
58:36.3
58:36.9
58:37.0
58:38.8
58:38.8
59:12.2
59:12.3

24:33.1
32:38.0
42:50.9
53:05.9
55:44.4
55:44.5
56:01.9
56:11.6
56:12.2

56:18.5
56:55.4
56:55.8
56:58.8
57:09.4
57:19.3
1:02:09.9

09/11/2021 05:24:04



Race Date

September 11, 2021

Team -
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Team -

N B

3

Team -

Bib No Name

12 Frito
Team Score (Places)

736  Ryan Steuck
739  Ben Ludtke
735  Cynthia Maum
734  Zach Jonet

13 Kerry

Team Score (Places)

742  Abigail Bukowski
746  Alessandre Santos
743 Sonia Loera

11 FNB
Team Score (Places)

726  Jason Guernsey

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Final Team Results

Division 3

Class - 3 Large

Overall
City Gend Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
M 4
M 8
F 32
M 33
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
F 13
F 14
F 20
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Place Time

4 24:29.0
12 26:06.3
44 52:31.3
77 52:34.7
13 30:07.3
27 30:15.4
47 40:10.6

1 19:21.5

09/11/2021 05:24:04



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Age Group Results

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Division 1
Male 18 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Colin Schindler 27 758 1 21:24.6
2  Steph Johnson 27 757 2 26:07.8
3 Blair Lemons 29 766 6 30:21.4
4 Ottis Johnson 39 756 9 33:54.9
Female 18 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Ginger Carter 29 719 4 29:42.8
2  Tracey Koppen 29 764 5 30:16.6
3 Breanna Palmer 29 652 10 47:01.7
4 Rhonda Graves 29 762 13 1:02:51.3
5 Alissa Kinsman 29 763 14 1:02:52.7
6 Felecia Dawdy 29 761 15 1:02:54.6
Male 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Bradley Brown 50 694 3 29:10.6
2 Marshall Hauge Rockford IL 50 651 12 56:17.9
Female 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Karen Guillen 44 755 7 33:07.2
2 Stacy Young 50 653 8 33:15.2
3 Lucia Hauge Rockford IL 50 650 11 56:10.6

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing  www.Tri-3Timing.com

09/11/2021 05:26:21




Race Date
September 11, 2021

Division 2

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Age Group Results

Female No Age Provided

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Diana DeLaCruz 0 697 9 30:39.4
Male 18 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Trent Henry 29 698 1 24:17.9
2 Blake Davis 29 705 5 28:55.4
3  Jose Carbajal 29 702 7 29:40.6
4 Victor Crane 29 695 8 30:34.9
Female 18 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Cortnee McReynolds 29 771 3 27:27.9
2  Chrissy Ramirez 29 774 10 31:09.6
3 Heather Dobson 29 706 11 33:42.7
4 Megan Simon 29 712 12 33:45.2
5 Halee Benjamin 29 747 17 41:34.2
6  Olivia Engler 29 748 20 55:31.4
7  Ashley Hoverson 29 770 22 58:08.8
Male 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Dan Johnson 42 709 14 35:31.3
Female 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Lisa Moore 50 772 2 25:22.1
2  Teresa Sallinger 50 775 4 28:12.5
3 Jessica Daniels 50 704 6 29:09.6
4 Ellen Tillman 50 752 13 34:16.8
5  Andrea Siegworth 50 711 15 38:25.5
6 Irene Anderson 50 701 16 38:25.5
7 Jessica Willison 45 696 18 51:25.4
8 Sue McFarland 50 750 19 55:31.2

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing  www.Tri-3Timing.com

09/11/2021 05:26:22



Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Race Date
September 11, 2021 Age Group Results
Division 2
Female 60 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Marilyn Thomas 60 751 21 55:32.8

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing  www.Tri-3Timing.com
3 09/11/2021 05:26:22



Race Date
September 11, 2021

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Age Group Results

Division 3
Male 18 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Ryan Steuck 29 736 4 24:29.0
2 Alex Meyer 29 687 5 24:33.1
3 Todd Anderbyrne 29 654 7 25:46.5
4  Ben Ludtke 29 739 8 26:06.3
5  Zach Jonet 29 734 33 52:34.7
6 MacLain Peacock 29 661 50 56:30.6
7  Joseph Fields 29 714 57 57:09.4
Female 18 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Eleanor Waddle 29 663 2 21:58.0
2 Karlie Wellnitz 29 675 9 26:40.4
3 Laura Grube 29 658 11 28:52.2
4 Abigail Bukowski 29 742 13 30:07.3
5  Alessandre Santos 38 746 14 30:15.4
6  Jessica Wicks 29 683 15 31:56.4
7 Sonia Loera 29 743 20 40:10.6
8 Rachel Vogel 29 648 24 46:16.2
9 Abigail Fleming 29 657 27 47:42.1
10 Heidi Greenland 29 627 28 50:04.0
11  Tara Hage 29 668 39 54:08.8
12 Brenda Suchanek 29 644 42 55:57.1
13 Erin Lane 29 632 43 55:59.1
14 Rhianna Noble 29 637 44 55:59.1
15 kristi kline 29 631 45 55:59.7
16 Meg Kulikowski 29 659 52 56:30.7
17 Nicole Yost 20 718 55 56:55.8
18 Sarah Lock 29 716 58 57:19.3
19  Alicia Ottman 29 638 60 58:34.4
20 tina dirksen 29 621 65 58:38.8
Male 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Jason Guernsey 50 726 1 19:21.5
2 David Fray 50 624 3 22:02.9
3 Todd Slatter 50 642 6 25:08.8
4 Michael Moder 50 688 16 32:38.0
5 Tom McCawley 50 671 18 38:38.5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing  www.Tri-3Timing.com

09/11/2021 05:26:22




Race Date
September 11, 2021

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup
Age Group Results

Division 3
Male 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
6  Jim Reynolds 50 690 a7 56:11.6
7 Tim Drager 50 713 56 56:58.8
Female 40 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Heather O'Flahrity 50 680 10 28:40.7
2 Kristin Bonnie 50 655 12 29:33.1
3 Michelle Dummer 50 678 17 37:15.8
4  Cherri Doud 50 677 19 39:30.5
5 Maria Opheim 50 681 21 40:15.5
6  Christiana Succar 50 662 22 40:24.4
7 Verna Neal 50 689 23 42:50.9
8  Priscilla Engstrom 50 622 25 46:21.9
9  Jennifer Linley 50 634 26 46:50.1
10  nicole Jordi 50 630 29 50:31.2
11 Karen Mayse 50 660 31 51:50.4
12 Cynthia Maum 50 735 32 52:31.3
13  Tracy Markley 50 679 34 52:54.3
14  Kelly Lauterbach 45 669 35 52:57.7
15  Debbie Stowers 50 682 36 52:58.7
16  Cathy Caban-Treat 50 666 38 54:07.5
17 Carrie Loven 50 686 40 55:44.4
18  Tammy Zurfluh 50 693 41 55:44.5
19  Carole Schappert 50 691 46 56:01.9
20  Alice Batte 50 684 48 56:12.2
21 Amy Martinez 49 670 49 56:18.5
22 Jessica Fox-Wilson 50 665 51 56:30.6
23  Leslie Davidson 50 656 53 56:31.0
24 TRIXIE HICKOK 50 715 54 56:55.4
25 Kristine Williams 50 649 59 58:32.5
26 Chris Stanislawski 50 643 61 58:36.2
27  Cindy Swanson 50 646 62 58:36.3
28  Kim Cassidy 50 620 63 58:36.9
29 Sharon Lentine 50 633 64 58:37.0
30 Heather Bornick 50 618 66 58:38.8
31  Laura Schomber 50 641 67 59:12.2
32 Beverly Scoville 50 673 70 1:02:42.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing  www.Tri-3Timing.com
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Race Date
September 11, 2021

Stateline Family YMCA Corporate Cup

Age Group Results

Division 3
Male 60 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Cecil Youngblood 60 664 30 51:49.3
Female 60 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Carolyn Thompson 60 692 37 53:05.9
2 Penny Hill 60 629 68 59:12.3
3 Debra Rykowski 60 717 69 1:02:09.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing  www.Tri-3Timing.com

09/11/2021 05:26:22




